Sr. No. Student Id

1

21067

20950

155747

347369

21065

TERISE I JRT QT O - o6 SfSTe /et /e e et ST ATHTIRTURIETT/ R 0 § R -R 0/4 8 &/ S RW6R/3UUY

HYA

AR BTHSIA

Student Name

Tithee Harshal Mehata
Kartik Chandrakant Patil
Kartik Pramod Baviskar
Rudransh Nitin Kale

Hindavi Sandip Rokade

T TSI ATHTIATT T (M.6.KE)
T TEia TTUTeRITEIeh ITET - 2025

School Name

Chavara Icse School Shahada

Z. P. Primary School Shirdhane Pra Ner
Dhule

G.R.Borse Primary School, Dhule

Z. P. Primary School Khardipada (Roshmal
Bk) (Dhadgaon)

Chavara Icse School Shahada

Std
1st
15t
15t
1st

1St

Total

140

138

136

134

132

State
Rank

6
7

10

Dist/Div: Dhule &

Nandurbar
Standard : 15t

Dist/Div
Rank

Merit Type
e atermas

TorwTTEdE ateraaTs
forvmreada aferears
farvTE afereaT
TorwTTEdE ateraaTs

Share
Achivement

()
()
(=)
()
()


https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21067
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21067
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21067
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=20950
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=20950
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=20950
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=155747
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=155747
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=155747
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=347369
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=347369
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=347369
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21065
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21065
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21065

Sr. No. Student Id

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

23827

347186

284357

23876

42216

32583

284360

22765

266935

44959

TERISE I JRT QT O - o6 SfSTe /et /e e et ST ATHTIRTURIETT/ R 0 § R -R 0/4 8 &/ S RW6R/3UUY

TerT HA TSAEANT ATHTEAT GHET (M.6.KE)
T TEia TTUTeRITEIeh ITET - 2025

AR BTHSIA

Student Name

Aadish Dhiraj Kagane
Khemeshwari Yogesh Halore
Arnav Vishnu Deore

Ananya Prashant Wankhede
Arjun Tukaram Shejval
Kaveri Ganesh Suryawanshi
Krutika Prashant Gujar
Hritika Bhushan Mali

Sejal Sushant Borase

Pratham Jayeshkumar Deore

School Name

K.P.B.N.Kumbhar Guruji School Dhule

Z. P. Primary School Balsane (Nijampur)
Anandvan Prathmik Vidyalay, Songir

North Point School Dhule

Z. P. Primary School Nane

Sant Thakursing Dnyanpit Pimpalner
Anandvan Prathmik Vidyalay, Songir
Chavara Public School Dhule

Smt.Kamaltai P.Dalal Primary School, Dhule

Podar International School Dhule

Std
nd
ond
ond
nd
ond
ond
nd
ond
ond

2nd

Total

140

140

138

136

136

136

136

134

134

132

State
Rank

6

10

Dist/Div: Dhule &

Nandurbar
Standard : 2nd

Dist/Div
Rank

W W W W PN

Merit Type
e atermas

TorwTTEd atereaTs
forvmreada aferears
farvmTE afereaTs
TorwTTEdE ateraaTs
forvmreada aferears
forvTE afereaTs
TorwTTEd afereaTs
forvmreada aferears
frvTE afereaTs

Share
Achivement

()
()
(=)
()
()
(=)
()
()
(=)
()


https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23827
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23827
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23827
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=347186
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=347186
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=347186
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=284357
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=284357
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=284357
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23876
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23876
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23876
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=42216
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=42216
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=42216
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=32583
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=32583
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=32583
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=284360
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=284360
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=284360
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22765
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22765
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22765
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=266935
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=266935
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=266935
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=44959
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=44959
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=44959

Sr. No. Student Id

16

17

18

19

20

21

33299

20979

335827

21068

40381

335822

TERISE I JRT QT O - o6 SfSTe /et /e e et ST ATHTIRTURIETT/ R 0 § R -R 0/4 8 &/ S RW6R/3UUY

HYA

AR BTHSIA

Student Name

Yakshit Sagar Patil
Yashraj Pavaba Patil
Neel Gajanan Patil
Saabir Ali Yusuf Bohari
Aarushi Harshal Shinkar

Atharva Vijay Bhat

T TSI ATHTIATT T (M.6.KE)
T TEia TTUTeRITEIeh ITET - 2025

School Name

Sant Thakursing Dnyanpit Pimpalner

Z. P. Primary School Shirdhane Pra Ner
Dhule

Chavara Public School, Nandurbar.
Chavara Icse School Shahada
St.Anthony School Dhule

Chavara Public School, Nandurbar.

Std
3rd
3rd

3rd

Total

276

270

258

258

254

252

State
Rank

13
16
22
22
24
25

Dist/Div: Dhule &

Nandurbar
Standard ; 3"d

Dist/Div
Rank

Merit Type
e atermas

TorwTTEd atereaTs
forvmreada aferears
frvmTE afereaTs
TorwTTEdE aferaaTs
forvmreada aferears

Share
Achivement

()
()
(=)
()
()
(=)


https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33299
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33299
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33299
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=20979
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=20979
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=20979
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335827
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335827
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335827
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21068
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21068
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21068
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40381
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40381
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40381
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335822
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335822
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335822

Sr. No. Student Id

22

23

24

25

26

27

335841

45028

33503

21966

32862

317281

TERISE I JRT QT O - o6 SfSTe /et /e e et ST ATHTIRTURIETT/ R 0 § R -R 0/4 8 &/ S RW6R/3UUY

TerT HA TSAEANT ATHTEAT GHET (M.6.KE)
T TEia TTUTeRITEIeh ITET - 2025

AR BTHSIA

Student Name

Sanskaar Nirmalkumar Jain
Chhatrasal Kisan Fanse
Hindavi Pramod Gangurde
Shreya Iresha Ajure

Amey Yogesh Amrutkar

Divyata Shivaji Pival

School Name

Chavara Public School, Nandurbar.
Systel English Medium School Dhule
Sant Thakursing Dnyanpit Pimpalner

Saraswati Vidyamandir Shahada

Swa.Sai.Shivram Natthu Wani Vidyamandir
Pimpalner

Z.P.Cluster School, Arthe (Shirpur)

Std
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

4th

Total

290

272

272

270

262

258

State
Rank

6
15
15
16
20
22

Dist/Div: Dhule &

Nandurbar
Standard : 4th

Dist/Div
Rank

Merit Type
e atermas

TorwTTEd atereaTs
forvmreada aferears
farvTE afereaT
TorwmTEdE afereaTs
forvmreada aferears

Share
Achivement

()
()
(=)
()
()
(=)


https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335841
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335841
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335841
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=45028
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=45028
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=45028
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33503
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33503
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33503
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21966
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21966
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=21966
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=32862
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=32862
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=32862
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317281
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317281
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317281

Sr. No. Student Id

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

29230

40383

25046

338637

33323

23825

33149

333310

TERISE I JRT QT O - o6 SfSTe /et /e e et ST ATHTIRTURIETT/ R 0 § R -R 0/4 8 &/ S RW6R/3UUY

HYA

AR BTHSIA

Student Name

Arjun Pramod Gangurde
Arnav Harshal Shinkar
Krutika Nilesh Mankar
Rohan Hemant Deore
Sarvesh Sachin Shinde
Yashvi Pankaj Desale
Varad Vijay Dashpute

Sutirth Manoj Bari

T TSI ATHTIATT T (M.6.KE)
T TEia TTUTeRITEIeh ITET - 2025

School Name

Jaihind High School Deopur Dhule
St.Anthony School Dhule
Karm.A.M.Patil High School Pimpalner
Adarsh Madhyamik Vidyalay, Sakri
Karm.A.M.Patil High School Pimpalner
K.P.B.N.Kumbhar Guruji School Dhule
N.S.P.Patil High School Pimpalner

A.R.Patel Cbse School, Shirpur

Std
gth
gth
gth
gth
gth
gth
gth

5th

Total

268

268

268

258

256

256

254

252

State
Rank

16
16
16
21
22
22
23
24

Dist/Div: Dhule &

Nandurbar
Standard : 5th

Dist/Div
Rank

Merit Type
e atermas

TorwTTEdE ateraaTs
forvmreada aferears
frvTE afereaT
TorwmTE afereaTs
forvmreada aferears
frvTEdE afereaTs
TorwmTEdE afereaTs

Share
Achivement

()
()
(=)
()
()
(=)
()
()


https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=29230
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=29230
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=29230
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40383
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40383
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40383
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=25046
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=25046
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=25046
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=338637
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=338637
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=338637
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33323
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33323
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33323
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23825
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23825
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=23825
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33149
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33149
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=33149
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=333310
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=333310
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=333310

Sr. No. Student Id

36

37

38

39

40

22932

40352

35162

22933

36922

TERISE I JRT QT O - o6 SfSTe /et /e e et ST ATHTIRTURIETT/ R 0 § R -R 0/4 8 &/ S RW6R/3UUY

HYA

AR BTHSIA

Student Name

Ayush Amol Thakare
Ronak Nitin Patil
Atharva Jitendra Kapadis

Aditi Manoj Patil

Rajwardhan Samadhan
Survawanshi

T TSI ATHTIATT T (M.6.KE)
T TEia TTUTeRITEIeh ITET - 2025

School Name

Chavara Public School Dhule
Mandlik Vidya Mandir Deopur Dhule
S.V.K.M.School Dhule

Chavara Public School Dhule

Canossa Convent School Dhule

Std
gth
gth
gth
gth

6th

Total

268

246

234

232

226

State
Rank

12
23
29
30
33

Dist/Div: Dhule &

Nandurbar
Standard : gth

Dist/Div
Rank

Merit Type
e atermas

TorwTTEd afereaT
forvmreada aferears
TrvTE afereaT
TorwTTEdE ateraaTs

Share
Achivement

()
()
(=)
()
()


https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22932
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22932
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22932
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40352
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40352
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40352
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=35162
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=35162
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=35162
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22933
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22933
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=22933
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=36922
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=36922
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=36922

Sr. No. Student Id

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

37138

317195

335885

37142

335880

40363

317197

TERISE I JRT QT O - o6 SfSTe /et /e e et ST ATHTIRTURIETT/ R 0 § R -R 0/4 8 &/ S RW6R/3UUY

HYA

AR BTHSIA

Student Name
Parigha Hemraj Sonawane
Arnav Ashish Agrawal

Vaishnavi Vinay Patil

Akshada Kanifnath
Survawanshi

Neel Bharat Pendharkar
Arnav Shirish Thakare

Arpit Amit Shah

T TSI ATHTIATT T (M.6.KE)
T TEia TTUTeRITEIeh ITET - 2025

School Name

Canossa Convent School Dhule
A.R.Patel Cbse School, Shirpur
Chavara Public School, Nandurbar.
Canossa Convent School Dhule
Chavara Public School, Nandurbar.
Mandlik Vidya Mandir Deopur Dhule

A.R.Patel Cbse School, Shirpur

Std
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

7th

Total

270

232

230

220

220

214

214

State
Rank

L
30
31
36
36
39
39

Dist/Div: Dhule &

Nandurbar
Standard : 7th

Dist/Div
Rank

Merit Type
e atermas

TorwTTEE afereaTs
forvmreada aferears
frvTEE aferears
TorwTTEd atereaTs
forvmreada aferears
frvTE afereaTs

Share
Achivement

()
()
(=)
()
()
(=)
()


https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=37138
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=37138
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=37138
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317195
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317195
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317195
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335885
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335885
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335885
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=37142
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=37142
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=37142
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335880
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335880
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=335880
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40363
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40363
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40363
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317197
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317197
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=317197

Sr. No. Student Id

48

49

50

51

52

40386

256015

339942

339945

75842

TERISE I JRT QT O - o6 SfSTe /et /e e et ST ATHTIRTURIETT/ R 0 § R -R 0/4 8 &/ S RW6R/3UUY

TerT HA TSAEANT ATHTEAT GHET (M.6.KE)
T TEia TTUTeRITEIeh ITET - 2025

AR BTHSIA

Student Name

Udayan Chetan Chitte

Tarul Ganesh Nagargoje
Kartik Pramod Jain
Sanskriti Nirmalkumar Jain

Aaditi Pradeep Patil

School Name

St.Anthony School Dhule

R.C.Patel English Medium Secondary
School, Shirpur (Songir)

Chavara English Medium School, Nandurbar
Chavara English Medium School, Nandurbar

Jaihind High School Deopur Dhule

Std
gth
gth
gth
gth

8th

Total

282

256

252

250

246

State
Rank

6
19
21
22
24

Dist/Div: Dhule &

Nandurbar
Standard : 8th

Dist/Div
Rank

Merit Type
e atermas

TorwTTEd atereaTs
forvmreada aferears
frvmTE afereaTs
TorwTTEdE aferaaTs

Share
Achivement

()
()
(=)
()
()


https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40386
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40386
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=40386
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=256015
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=256015
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=256015
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=339942
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=339942
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=339942
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=339945
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=339945
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=339945
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=75842
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=75842
https://result.manthanwelfarefoundation.org/rank?id=75842

